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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $182,954 59
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $120,512 52
Graham, Mark Amerilife $118,515 53
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $84,496 17
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $82,388 41
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $63,804 18
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $49,037 25
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $48,972 12
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $41,534 17
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $35,592 4
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $34,908 9
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $34,066 14
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $32,532 6
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $32,148 12
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $30,300 13
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $30,048 15
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $27,264 1
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $26,904 9
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $26,832 10
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $25,560 10
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $24,480 10
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $22,657 12
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $22,416 9
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $22,164 1
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $21,996 7
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $21,648 6
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $21,348 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $21,132 6
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $20,652 5
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $20,560 6
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $19,812 7
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $18,808 10
Chevrier, Alain G. Chevrier Insurance Agency $17,760 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $17,724 4
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $17,184 3
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $14,963 2
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $14,844 10
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $14,339 3
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $13,680 2
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $12,480 1
Shata, Nahed Shata Insurance Agency $11,928 3
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $11,868 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $11,640 5
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $10,932 5
Warner, Russell G. lll Agency of Terry Warner $10,704 1
Lab Insurance, Inc. $10,548 1
McNerney, Dan S. McNerney Insurance Agency $10,548 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $10,488 4
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $10,452 2
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $10,452 2
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $10,032 4
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Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $9,864 1
Vickers, Jordan Vickers Insurance Agency $9,624 1
Tomlinson, Kevin MSIS, Inc. $9,476 3
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $9,216 2
Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $8,916 1
Rodriguez, Adriana Rodriguez Insurance Agency $8,556 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $7,980 4
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $7,895 2
Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $7,704 2
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $7,642 2
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $7,620 4
Franklin Insurance Solutions, Inc. $7,488 2
Derevensky, Jackie Derevensky Insurance Agency $7,128 1
Lerner, Stanford J. Lerner Insurance Agency $7,128 1
World Wide Coverage Corp. $7,080 2
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $6,960 2
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $6,924 6
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $6,864 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $6,804 1
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $6,672 2
Peltz, Arnold Peltz Insurance Agency $6,622 1
Plans Plus, Ltd. $6,622 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $6,324 1
Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $6,264 1
Hefti, David Hefti Insurance Agency $6,156 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $6,084 2
Richard, Paul Richard Insurance Agency $6,024 2
Sklar, Susan T. Sklar Insurance Agency $6,000 1
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $5,928 2
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $5,904 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $5,796 1
Savoy, Donald C. Jr. Donald C. Savoy, Inc. $5,790 2
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $5,760 2
Lewis, Robert W. Lewis Insurance Agency $5,712 2
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $5,712 2
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $5,700 2
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $5,700 1
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $5,688 2
Mellendorf, George A. Mellendorf Insurance Agency $5,592 2
Patterson, Peggy Patterson Insurance Agency $5,448 1
Purple, Andrew J. Purple Insurance Agency $5,448 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $5,376 2
Levy, Charles llI Levy Insurance Agency $5,340 1
Copeland, Christopher L. Copeland Group USA, Inc. $5,332 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $5,218 3
Woods, Judith L. Woods Insurance Agency $5,136 1
Silver, David A. Silver Insurance Agency $5,112 1
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Informed Choice, LLC $4,992 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $4,968 3
Roy H. Reeve Agency, Inc. $4,962 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $4,932 2
Ritenour, Diana Ritenour Insurance Agency $4,932 1
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $4,932 1
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Klamer, George J. Klamer Insurance Agency $4,920 3
Kocian, Charlotte T. Kocian Insurance Agency $4,776 2
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $4,620 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $4,536 2
CDA Insurance, LLC $4,510 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $4,344 1
Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $4,320 2
Mullen, Joseph F. Mullen Insurance Agency $4,236 1
Remoza, Inc. $4,236 1
Zimny, Robert S. Zimny Insurance Agency $4,193 1
Bernal & Associates, Inc. $4,188 1
Moore, Joseph P. Moore Insurance Agency $4,164 1
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $4,140 3
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $4,140 4
Marrujo, Rosamaria Marrujo Insurance Agency $4,140 3
Reardon, John J. Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc. $4,140 2
Skaperdas, George Skaperdas Insurance Agency $4,140 2
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $4,014 1
Black, Ana M. Black Insurance Agency $4,008 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $4,008 1
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $3,924 1
Ware, Kelly J. Ware Insurance Agency $3,864 1
First Insurance Enterprises, Inc. $3,840 1
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $3,744 1
Rutstein, Michael W. Rutstein Insurance Agency $3,744 1
Global Wealth Retirement Planning, LLC $3,708 1
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $3,624 1
Tong, James G. James Tong Insurance Consultants $3,612 1
Klibowitz, Larry T. Klibowitz Insurance Agency $3,605 1
Hernandez & Company, Inc. $3,504 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Phoenix Group $3,480 1
Cook, Michael L. Cook Insurance Agency $3,444 1
Coburn, Edward Coburn Insurance Agency $3,432 1
LMT Insurance, LLC $3,432 1
Pelaez, Edsel L. Pelaez Insurance Agency $3,432 1
M.G. Heimann Ins. & Finc. Plan, Inc. $3,372 1
FNA Insurance Services, Inc. $3,312 2
Senior Health Plan Specialists $3,312 2
Victorson, Gary L. Victorson Insurance Agency $3,312 2
Curtis, Lonnie G. Curtis Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Pucci, Katya Pucci Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Reynolds, Robert D. Reynolds Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Stark, Richard N. Stark Insurance Company $3,300 1
Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $3,276 1
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Eppy, Joseph Eppy Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Schroader, Darry B. Schroader Insurance Agency $3,058 3
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Campbell, Blake Campbell Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $3,024 1

FOR THE WEEK ENDING

December 16, 2018
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Potomac Continental, Inc.
Smith, Robert J.

Thousand, Kathy

Waller, Laleen D.

Pollier, Robert L. Jr.
Carrollwood Insurance
Costanzo, Nicholas P.
Berkowitz, Ronald

Young, Sean

Vertich, Mark

Fekete, Eli

LYR Associates, LLC

Dega, Brigett L.

Primack, Neil E.

Chacon Financial Group
Myers, Michael P.

Premier Senior Marketing, Inc.
Jetter, Art

Ray, Natalie

Stevens, Mike

Dragan, Daniel

Hale, Darwin

Kingsley, Beverly J.
Kopystynsky, Leanne

Muni, Joseph P. Jr.

AMAC Senior Resources Network
Qualified Insurance Services, LLC
Alvarez, Carlos R.

Parker, Lisa M.

Santo, Andrew J. Jr.

Takacs, Jeanie H.

Burke, April L.

Health Resource Advisors, Inc.
Hunter, Korey E.

Kelsey, Steven D.

Dempsey, Everett D.

Affordable Health Insurance Agency, LLC

New World Associates, Inc.
Thousand Insurance Agency
Waller Insurance Agency
Senior Management Services

Costanzo Insurance Agency
Berkowitz Insurance Agency
Young Insurance Agency
Vertich Insurance Agency
Fekete Insurance Agency

Dega Insurance Agency
Primack Insurance Agency

Myers Insurance Agency

Art Jetter & Company, Inc.

Ray Insurance Agency

Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc.
Dragan Insurance Agency
Hale Insurance Agency

65 Medicare Solutions
Kopystynsky Insurance Agency
Muni Financial, Inc.

Alvarez Insurance Agency
Parker Insurance Agency
Santo Insurance Agency
Takacs Insurance Agency
Burke Insurance Agency

Hunter Insurance Agency
Kelsey Insurance Agency
Dempsey Insurance Agency

$3,024
$3,024
$2,988
$2,988
$2,908
$2,868
$2,868
$2,856
$2,856
$2,844
$2,808
$2,808
$2,796
$2,796
$2,772
$2,736
$2,736
$2,673
$2,668
$2,636
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,616
$2,604
$2,568
$2,568
$2,568
$2,568
$2,556
$2,556
$2,556
$2,544
$2,520
$2,508

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
December 16, 2018
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Combined Health/Life December 16, 2018

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Ulayyet, Fred M. $27,264 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $22,164
Ahlbum, Tim $24,420 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $21,348

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Stevens, Ray $19,800 Chevrier, Alain G. $17,760
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $18,792 Rheingold, Marc $15,600

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Mankamyer, Mary $12,480 Horanoff, Barbara G. $11,584
Baacke, Brian W. $12,420 Rosati, Lisa $10,860
Larocca, Joseph A. $12,095 Warner, Russell G. llI $10,704
Payant, Thomas A. $12,048 Barrett, Brian $10,572
Kitay, Laura A. $11,868 Wides, Laurence $10,548
Franco, Salvador $11,808

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Shata, Nahed $9,924 Savage, Gina $6,276
Hargis, Mark D. $9,864 Martinez, Bett L. $6,264
Lissarrague, Vidal $9,722 Tyree, David O. $6,156
Ciola, Claude M. $9,684 Stevens, Jason $6,084
Vickers, Jordan $9,624 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $6,012
Maisto, Stephen $9,540 Sklar, Susan T. $6,000
Lukoski, Scott $9,408 Bartley, Julie D. $5,904
Atwood, Susan E. $8,916 Cancio, Maria $5,904
Ripoll, Glenn A. $8,628 Gardner, William E. $5,880
Rodriguez, Adriana $8,556 Golden, Darin $5,832
Mager, Alexander M. $8,424 LeMaire, Daniel S. $5,820
Kempler, Gary S. $8,412 Heller, Mark $5,796
Bowes, Rick $8,340 Skolnick, Hal S. $5,700
Kirby, Joseph S. $8,280 K., Jonathan $5,520
Stern, Mindy S. $8,280 Kline, Michael R. $5,520
Staton, Denise A. $8,268 Lasman, Mark J. $5,520
Douglas, Bonnie R. $7,812 Patterson, Peggy $5,448
Cochran, John T. $7,776 Wilson, Matthew J. $5,424
Kahn, Peter S. $7,536 Lovelace, Susan $5,376
Mendre, Bethania $7,524 Levy, Charles IlI $5,340
Gardell, Kathleen $7,480 Evans, Donald $5,332
Feldman, Lois $7,128 Cisneros, Carlos E. $5,280
Borosak, William J. Jr. $7,104 Daninos, Patrick C. $5,280
Holmaquist, James A. $6,864 DeRuzzo, Brian A. $5,280
Jacobson, Sandy $6,804 Salyer, David L. $5,196
Shaughnessy, John J. $6,804 Capierseho, Linda S. $5,136
Sperling, Philip S. $6,780 Cooper, Bradley D. $5,136
Peltz, Jesse S. $6,622 Woods, Judith L. $5,136
Freifeld, Mitchell S. $6,324 Silver, David A. $5,112
Holzman, Robert $6,276 Miedema, Debby $5,064
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Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Munao, Andrea $4,992 Garwood, Jared E. $3,732
Gagen, Mark T. $4,962 Armbrecht, Keith $3,708
Ritenour, Diana $4,932 Olsen, David T. $3,708
Stamper, John W. $4,932 Lasman, David $3,696
DiBartolomeo, Stephen $4,920 Tantillo, Robert V. $3,671
Aarons, Neill $4,872 Ahlbum, Donna M. $3,648
Gunn, Paul G. $4,776 Newman, Michelle $3,648
Marciano, Daniel K. $4,776 Simon, Julie $3,648
Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $4,768 Thompson, Andrew M. $3,636
Gauldin, Brian K. $4,762 Alan, Stuart $3,624
Parchami, Azar $4,668 Tong, James G. $3,612
Johnson, Devin P. $4,620 Klibowitz, David R. $3,605
Schauermann, Joshua $4,620 Bergollo, Kristian J. $3,588
Kovacs, Michael $4,536 Johnson, Bonnie J. $3,564
Jackson, Tiffany R. $4,510 GeWanter, Kenneth $3,552
Lewis, Robert W. $4,500 Keaveny, Patrick $3,540
Ewing, Janet H. $4,416 Goldman, Michael A. $3,516
Feuer, Eli $4,344 Gonzalez, Nency $3,504
Rosen, Paul J. $4,320 Auman, Allen W. Jr. $3,492
Merritt, Dee $4,308 Snogren, Vicki L. $3,492
Ranney, Eugene $4,296 Bennett, Eric $3,480
Hall, James T. $4,284 Claassen, Matthew J. $3,480
Badyna, Martin $4,272 Fallick, Harold $3,480
Sutko, Marilyn $4,260 Graham, William C. $3,480
Matos, Natasha R. $4,236 Richard, Paul $3,480
Sweeney, Alexander $4,224 Cook, Michael L. $3,444
Zarr, Laurie G. $4,193 Fruehbis, Petra $3,432
Bernal, Eduardo M. $4,188 Nicotra, Colleen M. $3,432
Shelton, Jana C. $4,188 Pelaez, Edsel L. $3,432
Moore, Joseph P. $4,164 Abadjian, Pierre $3,396
Wilson, Marion E. $4,140 Heimann, Michael G. $3,372
Blattman, Marlene S. $4,092 DiFruscio, Michael A. $3,312
Klein, Sylvia $4,032 Levine, Gary S. $3,312
Joiner, Clifton T. $4,014 Skaperdas, George $3,312
Black, Ana Maria C. $4,008 Barbone, Michael J. $3,300
Pekala, David $4,008 Curtis, Lonnie G. $3,300
Collier, David Jr. $3,996 Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,300
Haass, David $3,960 Reynolds, Robert D. $3,300
Barta, Francine $3,924 Schwartz, Matthew $3,300
Ware, Kelly J. $3,864 Sobel, Michele G. $3,300
Colucci, Jacqueline S. $3,852 Stark, Richard N. $3,300
Clawson, Janet K. $3,840 Swaffar, Darlene $3,300
Liu, Pat V. $3,780 Buck, Micah D. $3,276
Brady, Matthew $3,744 Dworkin, Earl D. $3,276
Palmer, Casey V. $3,744 Spink, Chad D. $3,252

Rutstein, Michael W. $3,744 Campbell, Stuart W. $3,216
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Cohen, Philip A. $3,216 Hall, Harley R. $2,844
Hoyek, Pete N. $3,216 Hansford, Miriam P. $2,844
Romaine, Irene $3,216 Smith, Brian E. $2,844
Reeves, Peggy $3,180 Turner, Mary L. $2,844
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $3,132 Vertich, Mark $2,844
Hall, Tiffany $3,132 Fekete, Eli $2,808
Hoyek, Tony N. $3,132 Barta, Devin M. $2,796
Levi, Baruch $3,132 Bennett, Daniela C. $2,796
Levy, Mark A. $3,132 Brennan, Amy S. $2,796
Worrell, Jacob M. $3,092 Dega, Brigett L. $2,796
Carran, John S. $3,072 Marriott, Kathleen R. $2,796
Valdes, Jorge A. $3,048 Primack, Neil E. $2,796
Steiner, Marcia K. $3,036 Quant, Demarco $2,796
Borjas, Israel $3,024 Spizzuco, Samuel $2,796
Brown, Matthew $3,024 Zarins, Ivars $2,772
Campbell, Blake $3,024 Myers, Michael P. $2,736
Charley, Dennis O. $3,024 Holdren, Theone $2,688
Gumora, Helene $3,024 Ray, Natalie $2,668
Hirsch, Susan J. $3,024 Stevens, Sandra K. $2,664
Hooker, Thad N. $3,024 Baron, Ronald B. $2,628
Kennedy, Stacey $3,024 Becker, Gary S. $2,628
Levine, Richard E. $3,024 Dragan, Daniel $2,628
Longo, Wendy L. $3,024 Eserman, Clifton W. $2,628
Silverstein, Howard N. $3,024 Hoskins, Jeffrey A. $2,628
Smith, Robert J. $3,024 Jaffe, Joseph A. $2,628
Heffernan, Janice $2,988 Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,628
Morgan, Jennifer S. $2,988 Kirby, Marsha M. $2,628
Thousand, Kathy $2,988 Kopystynsky, Leanne $2,628
Waller, Laleen D. $2,988 Merker, David T. $2,628
Barfell, Cheri A. $2,964 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $2,628
Webb, Mark E. $2,952 Rabinowitz, Arnold $2,628
Zaccagnino, Andrew J. $2,952 Zeller, Margaret $2,628
Borde, Corrie $2,928 Spafford, Dorothea M. $2,604
S., Kim $2,928 Concklin, Todd C. $2,584
DeWalt, Geri B. $2,880 Alvarez, Carlos R. $2,568
Adelson, Andy G. $2,868 Costas, James $2,568
Clark, Jeffrey A. $2,868 Jones, Richard R. $2,568
Forrest, Phillip $2,868 Parker, Lisa M. $2,568
Haft, Gary S. $2,868 Takacs, Jeanie H. $2,568
Maviglia, Raymond C. $2,868 Hunter, Korey E. $2,556
McCrary, Michael J. $2,868 Raaf, Kevin R. $2,556
Berkowitz, Ronald $2,856 Kelsey, Steven D. $2,544
Mangini, Nicholas L. $2,856 Long, Rodney L. $2,544
Zisser, Richard $2,856 Dempsey, Everett D. $2,520

DeNorcy, Lori A. $2,844
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